Nokia - Sarkola

Alkaen / From
5.8.2024

Maanantai - Perjantai / Monday - Friday

Nokia
Nokian

Ruolahti*
Pajulahti
Tottijarvi*
Levontie*
Sarkola

pmmattiopisto*
Kankaantaan koulu
Poutunpuisto*
Kumitehdas*
Ristivergja*
Taivalkunta*

78X 78X 78X
07.48 08.58
07.51 09.01
06.55 08.02 09.12
07.02 08.09 09.19

78X) Valtatie 12

12.10
12.12

12.13
12.17
12.19
12.23

12.50

* Aikataulu on arvio / The schedule is estimated

13.20
13.22

13.23
13.27
13.29
13.33
13.37
13.49

14.00

14.20
14.22

14.23
14.27
14.29
14.33
14.37
14.49

15.00

15.35
15.37

15.38
15.42
15.44
15.48
15.52
16.04

16.15

17.09
17.10

17.21
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Sarkola - Nokia

Alkaen / From

5.8.2024
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Maanantai - Perjantai / Monday - Friday

Sarkola 07.02
Ruolahti* 07.12
Taivalkunta* 07.24
Ristivergja* 07.29
Levontie*

Kumitehdas* 07.33
Poutunpuisto* 07.35
Kankaantaan koulu 07.40
Nokian 07.40
mmattiopisto*

Nokia 07.43

08.10
08.20
08.32
08.37

08.41
08.43
08.48
08.48

08.51

78X) Valtatie 12

09.20
09.30
09.42
09.47

09.51
09.53
09.58
09.58

10.01

78X 78X 78X

1251 14.05 15.03 17.21
17.31
17.43
17.48

1258 14.12 15.10

13.10 1424 1522 17.52
17.54
17.59
17.59

13.15 1429 15.27 18.02

* Aikataulu on arvio / The schedule is estimated
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